
EMPLOYEE PAY DATES: HOURS WORKED

TYPE BEGINNING ENDING

Contract & Subs 07/05/24 Wed 06/26/24 06/10/24 thru 06/23/24

Contract & Subs 07/19/24 Wed 07/10/24 06/24/24 thru 07/07/24

Contract & Subs 08/02/24 Wed 07/24/24 07/08/24 thru 07/21/24

Contract & Subs 08/16/24 Wed 08/07/24 07/22/24 thru 08/04/24

Contract & Subs 08/30/24 Wed 08/21/24 08/05/24 thru 08/18/24

Contract & Subs 09/13/24 Wed 09/04/24 08/19/24 thru 09/01/24

Contract & Subs 09/27/24 Wed 09/18/24 09/02/24 thru 09/15/24

Contract & Subs 10/11/24 Wed 10/02/24 09/16/24 thru 09/29/24

Contract & Subs 10/25/24 Wed 10/16/24 09/30/24 thru 10/13/24

Contract & Subs 11/08/24 Wed 10/30/24 10/14/24 thru 10/27/24

Contract & Subs 11/22/24 Wed 11/13/24 10/28/24 thru 11/10/24

Contract & Subs 12/06/24 Wed 11/27/24 11/11/24 thru 11/24/24

Contract & Subs 12/20/24 Wed 12/11/24 11/25/24 thru 12/08/24

Contract & Subs 01/03/25 Fri 12/27/24 12/09/24 thru 12/22/24

Contract & Subs 01/17/25 Wed 01/08/25 12/23/24 thru 01/05/25

Contract & Subs 01/31/25 Wed 01/22/25 01/06/25 thru 01/19/25

Contract & Subs 02/14/25 Wed 02/05/25 01/20/25 thru 02/02/25

Contract & Subs 02/28/25 Wed 02/19/25 02/03/25 thru 02/16/25

Contract & Subs 03/14/25 Wed 03/05/25 02/17/25 thru 03/02/25

Contract & Subs 03/28/25 Wed 03/19/25 03/03/25 thru 03/16/25

Contract & Subs 04/11/25 Wed 04/02/25 03/17/25 thru 03/30/25

Contract & Subs 04/25/25 Wed 04/16/25 03/31/25 thru 04/13/25

Contract & Subs 05/09/25 Wed 04/30/25 04/14/25 thru 04/27/25

Contract & Subs 05/22/25 Tue 05/13/25 04/28/25 thru 05/11/25

Contract & Subs 06/05/25 Tue 05/27/25 05/12/25 thru 05/25/25

Contract & Subs 06/27/25 Wed 06/11/25 05/26/25 thru 06/08/25

6/9/2025- 
6/30/2025

* Please note: If contingency days are lost due to snow, pay dates are subject to change

SPECIAL EXTRA PAY CALENDAR FOR CUSTODIAL STAFF MEMBERS ONLY

SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025

DUE IN PAYROLL

ON OR BEFORE

The 1st paycheck for July 2025 
will be determined by the 2025-

2026 Calendar

Will be paid & 
determined by the 

2025-2026 Calendar


